Mechanical Anchors
www.rawlplug.com 1
R-LX-CS-ZF Zinc Flake coated Countersunk Concrete Screw An
chor
Self-tapping concrete screwbolt
Approvals and Reports
•	 ETA  17/0806
Product information

www.rawlplug.com 2
Product information
Size Product Code
Anchor Fixture
Diameter Length Max. thickness t
fix
for: Hole diameter
d L h
nom,red
h
nom,std
d
f
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
5
R-LX-05X050-CS-ZF 6.3 50 - 7 7
R-LX-05X075-CS-ZF 6.3 75 - 32 7
6
R-LX-06X050-CS-ZF 7.5 50 7 - 9
R-LX-06X075-CS-ZF 7.5 75 32 20 9
R-LX-06X100-CS-ZF 7.5 100 57 45 9
R-LX-06X130-CS-ZF 7.5 130 87 75 9
R-LX-06X150-CS-ZF 7.5 150 107 95 9
8
R-LX-08X060-CS-ZF 10 60 10 - 12
R-LX-08X075-CS-ZF 10 75 25 5 12
R-LX-08X090-CS-ZF 10 90 40 20 12
R-LX-08X100-CS-ZF 10 100 50 30 12
R-LX-08X130-CS-ZF 10 130 80 60 12
R-LX-08X150-CS-ZF 10 150 100 80 12
10
R-LX-10X065-CS-ZF 12.5 65 10 - 14
R-LX-10X075-CS-ZF 12.5 75 20 - 14
R-LX-10X085-CS-ZF 12.5 85 30 - 14
R-LX-10X100-CS-ZF 12.5 100 45 15 14
R-LX-10X120-CS-ZF 12.5 120 65 35 14
R-LX-10X140-CS-ZF 12.5 140 85 55 14
R-LX-10X160-CS-ZF 12.5 160 105 75 14
Installation data
90º
Size 5 6 8 10
Thread  diameter d [mm] 6.3 7.5 10 12.5